Applications for AL 201LN™ Alloy
Cryogenic Vessels
AL 201LN™ alloy has excellent toughness
at low temperatures, which makes it ideal
for use in cryogenic tanks for LNG , liquid
oxygen, and other liquefied gases.
Applications for AL 201LN™ Alloy
Transportation

annealed shall be at the option of the seller.
9.2.2 Free-bend test specimens shall be bent cold, either by
pressure or by blows. However, in the case of dispute, tests
shall be made by pressure.
9.2.3 Controlled-bend (V-block) test specimens shall be
bent cold by means of V-blocks or a mating punch and die
having an included angle of 45° and with proper curvature of
surface at the bend areas to impart the desired shape and
diameter of bend to the specimen.
TABLE 1 Chemical Composition RequirementsA
Type UNS
Designation
Composition, %B
Carbon Manganese Phosphorus Sulfur Silicon Chromium Nickel Other
Elements
201 S20100 0.15 5.5–7.5 0.060 0.030 0.75 16.0–18.0 3.5–5.5 N 0.25
201L S20103 0.03 5.5–7.5 0.045 0.030 0.75 16.0–18.0 3.5–5.5 N 0.25
201LN S20153 0.03 6.4–7.5 0.045 0.015 0.75 16.0–17.5 4.0–5.0 N 0.10–0.25
Cu 1.00
202 S20200 0.15 7.5–10.0 0.060 0.030 0.75 17.0–19.0 4.0–6.0 N 0.25
. . . S20400 0.030 7.0–9.0 0.040 0.030 1.00 15.0–17.0 1.50–3.00 N 0.15–0.30
205 S20500 0.12–0.25 14.0–15.0 0.060 0.030 0.75 16.5–18.0 1.00–1.75 N 0.32–0.40
301 S30100 0.15 2.00 0.045 0.030 1.00 16.0–18.0 6.0–8.0 N 0.10
301L S30103 0.03 2.00 0.045 0.030 1.00 16.0–18.0 6.0–8.0 N 0.20
301LN S30153 0.03 2.00 0.045 0.030 1.00 16.0–18.0 6.0–8.0 N 0.07–0.20
302 S30200 0.15 2.00 0.045 0.030 0.75 17.0–19.0 8.0–10.0
304 S30400 0.08 2.00 0.045 0.030 0.75 18.0–20.0 8.0–10.5 N 0.10
304L S30403 0.030 2.00 0.045 0.030 0.75 18.0–20.0 8.0–12.0 N 0.10
304N S30451 0.08 2.00 0.045 0.030 0.75 18.0–20.0 8.0–10.5 N 0.10–0.16
304LN S30453 0.030 2.00 0.045 0.030 0.75 18.0–20.0 8.0–12.0 N 0.10–0.16
316 S31600 0.08 2.00 0.045 0.030 0.75 16.0–18.0 10.0–14.0 Mo 2.00–3.00
316L S31603 0.030 2.00 0.045 0.030 0.75 16.0–18.0 10.0–14.0 Mo 2.00–3.00
316N S31651 0.08 2.00 0.045 0.030 0.75 16.0–18.0 10.0–14.0 Mo 2.00–3.00
N 0.10–0.16